Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

٩.

700003767357---4 -02/26/01--01075--016 *****250.00 ****160.00

SUBJECT: Legendary Food & Beverate L. C. (Proposed limited liability company name - must include suffix)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy.

W-1-4730

Filing fee for articles of organization of Florida Limited Liability Company:

\$250.00 Filing fee for Articles of Organization and Affidavit\$ 35.00 Designation of Registered Agent

A letter of acknowledgement will be issued free of charge upon filing. Please submit an additional \$8.75 if a certificate of status is needed. The fee for a certified copy is \$52.50. **Please send one check for the total amount made payable to the Florida Department of State.**

FROM: egendary FOOD AND BEVERAGE Name (Printed or typed) 1308 Astor Commons Place # 303 Address BRANDON 33511 813-655-0 218 Daytime Telephone number

- , , ,		ļ	.•	; t,	4
Requester's	Name	<u>.</u>			
Addre			· .		· · ·
0:1-10 12:			-	-	
City/State/Zip	Phone #				
			Office Use Only		
CORPORATION NAME	E(S) & DOCUMEN	T NUMBER(S), (•	/	
1.				02728701010	17501
(Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	The second se	****** <u>35</u> 100~14	####35
2(Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	<u></u>		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(anc)	(Document #)			
3(Corporation)	Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>		· .
4.					
(Corporation)	Name)	(Document #)	. <u> </u>	• • •	
r	ick up time	<u> </u>	Certifie	d Copy	
Mail out W	Vill wait	Photocopy	Certific	ate of Status	•
NEW FILINGS	<u> </u>	MENDMENTS		10 9	
D Profit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Amendment	: :	ECHAR MAR	T
		Dogiomosian of T	R.A., Officer/Di	rector The C	sſ
Not for ProfitLimited Liability		Change of Regis	tered Agent		11
Limited Liability Domestication		Change of Regis Dissolution/With	tered Agent	SEEFI	
 Limited Liability Domestication Other 		Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger	tered Agent hdrawal	SEE FLORI	PH 1: 04
 Limited Liability Domestication Other 		Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger EGISTRATION/(tered Agent hdrawal	SEE FLORIDA	PH 1: 04
 Limited Liability Domestication Other 		Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger EGISTRATION/(Foreign	itered Agent hdrawal DUALIFICAT	SEE FLORIDA	PH 1: 04
 Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report		Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger EGISTRATION/(itered Agent hdrawal DUALIFICAT	SEE FLORIDA	FILED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 1, 2001

LEGENDARY FOOD & BEVERAGE L.C. 1308 ASTOR COMMONS PLACE #303 BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: LEGENDARY FOOD & BEVERAGE L.C. Ref. Number: W01000004730

We have received your document for LEGENDARY FOOD & BEVERAGE L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$285.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective October 1, 1999, Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, does not require or permit the filing of an "Affidavit of Membership and Capital Contributions." Therefore, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you.

Enclosed is a blank copy of our current form. Please complete the form in ink, not in pencil. Please also note that, because the current fees are less than they used to be, please sign, date, and return the enclosed refund application so that we may refund the \$125.00 difference.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 201A000127

-7.5



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 9, 2001

LEGENDARY FOOD & BEVERAGE L.C. 1308 ASTOR COMMONS PLACE #303 BRANDON, FL 33511

SUBJECT: LEGENDARY FOOD & BEVERAGE L.C. Ref. Number: W01000004730

We have received your document for LEGENDARY FOOD & BEVERAGE L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$285.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Thank you for signing and returning your refund application and new form. We are returning the form because you must fill in Articles I and II.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 401A00014627

MAR 20 PH 1: 04

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: , The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Lebendary Food & Beverace L.C.

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

1308 Astor Common's place # 303 BRANDON, FLORIDA, 33511

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested) Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) TOM STANTON Typed or printed name of signee **Filing Fees:**

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)